	61r = vc3
5-2-25	MAY 0 3 2005
TO-1595	TRANSMITTA

05-06-2005

	rm-PTO-1595 TRANSMETTAL	N Atty. Docket: 02554.000007
	To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Onice. Ficas	2996473 . documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Wo	oojoo Planning Co., Ltd.	Name: Woojoo E&C Co., Ltd.
ı	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Foreign Address: 130-1, Chungjeonglo2-ga, Seodaemoon-gu
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Seoul, Republic of Korea
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Domestic Address: City: State ZIP
 	Execution Date: April 14, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
ļ	A. Patent Number: D439,928 S Issue Date: April 3, 2001	B. Title of Invention:
ı	20000 2000 - Francis,	PEDESTRIAN INFORMATION AND GUIDANCE BULLETIN BOARD
ı	Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:
, ,	' Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto	One
	30 Rockefeller Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	New York, New York 10112-3800	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Telephone No.: (212) 218-2100	8. Deposit account number (for deficiency or excess)
	Facsimile No.: (212) 218-2200	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and the attached is the original document or is a true copy of the original document.		
	Daniel S. Glueck - Reg. No. 37.838	Henry
	Daniel S. Glueck - Reg. No. 37,838 Name of Person Signing Signa	
		pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

05/05/2005 ECOUPER 00000094 B439928 01 FC:8021 40.00 0

DSG/agm

PATENT REEL: 016513 FRAME: 0284

Design Patent Assignment Agreement

BETWEEN: Woojoo Planning Co., Ltd. (Hereinafter referred to as "WOOJOO") AND Wooloo E&C Co., Ltd. (Hereinaltor referred to as "E&C") This Agreement is made on the day 2005. RECITALS WHEREAS WOOJOO is the owner of United States Design Patent No. US D439,928 ("Patent"). WHEREAS E&C wishes to be assigned the Patent WHEREAS WOOJOO has agreed to assign the Patent to E&C. SIGNED for and on behalf of Woojoo Planning Co., Dtd. Вy in accordance with its Constitution SIGNED for and behalf of Woojoo E&C Co., Ltd. Ву in accordance with its Constitution

RECORDED: 05/03/2005

PATENT REEL: 016513 FRAME: 0285